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UNECE subregional workshop on strengthening mine tailings safety in 

Central Asia in Kazakhstan 

20-21 November 2019, Almaty 

Center for Emergency Situations and Disaster Risk Reduction 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS (final) 

No. NAME AND FUNCTION CONTACT DETAILS 

KAZAKHSTAN – Representatives from competent authorities 

1.   Mr. Ardak Zebeshev 

Head of Investment Projects Support and 

Implementation Department of the Investment 

Committee of the Ministry of Foreign Affairs of 

Kazakhstan 

Nur-Sultan, Kazakhstan 

Email: ardak.zebeshev1@gmail.com; 

zebeshev@gmail.com  

2.  Mr. Yerkin Duisenbayev 

Project Coordinator; Chief Specialist, Industrial 

Development and Industrial Safety Committee of the 

Ministry for Industry and Infrastructural 

Development of Kazakhstan 

Nur-Sultan, Kazakhstan 

Phone: +7 7172 754 936 

Email: e.duisenbaev@miid.gov.kz; 

erkindu@mail.ru 

3.  Mr. Daulet Seilchanov 

Head of the Department for Intersectoral Supervision, 

Control in the Field of Energy Saving and Energy 

Efficiency Improvement, Department of the 

Committee for Industrial Development and Industrial 

Safety of the Ministry of Industry and Infrastructure 

Development of the Republic of Kazakhstan in the 

Kostanay Region 

Kostanay, Kazakhstan 

Phone: +7 705 300 21 64 

Email: insp_rudny@mail.ru 

4.  Mr. Almat Kynedilov 

Chief specialist, Department of State Supervision in 

the Mining and Metallurgical Industry in the 

Zhezkazgan region of the Department of the 

Committee for Industrial Development and Industrial 

Safety of the Ministry of Karaganda Region 

Karaganda Region, Kazakhstan 

Phone:  +7 771 247 30 51 

Phone: +7 747 209 47 58 

Email: a.kunedilov@miid.gov.kz 

5.  Ms. Elvira Isineva 

Chief specialist, department of State Supervision of 

Mining, exploration, drilling and blasting operations 

of the Department of the Committee for Industrial 

Development and Industrial Safety of the Ministry of 

East Kazakhstan Region 

Ust-Kamenogorsk, Kazakhstan 

Phone: 87779963130 

Email: e.iseneva@miid.gov.kz; 
issineva92@inbox.ru  

6.  Mr. Zhandos Kenzhebaev 

Chief Expert of the Department of risk reduction and 

control in the area of civil protection, Lieutenant 

colonel of civil protection, Committee of Emergency 

Situations, Ministry of Internal Affairs of Kazakhstan 

Nur-Sultan, Kazakhstan 

Phone: +7 7172 60 21 37 

Email: kenzhebayev@emer.gov.kz  

7.  Mr. Kanat Turysbaev 

Senior Officer of the Department of civil protection, 

Lieutenant colonel, Committee of Emergency 

Situations, Ministry of Internal Affairs of Kazakhstan 

Nur-Sultan, Kazakhstan 

Phone: +7 7172 60 21 37 

Email: k.turysbayev@emer.gov.kz; 

kanat@emer.kz 
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No. NAME AND FUNCTION CONTACT DETAILS 

8.  Ms. Saule Temirbulatova  

Chief expert, Committee on Water Resources of the 

Ministry of Ecology, Geology and Natural Resources 

of the Republic of Kazakhstan 

Nur-Sultan, Kazakhstan 

Phone: +7 7172 74 98 77 

Email: s.temirbulatova@ecogeo.gov.kz  

9.  Ms. Aigul Madenova 

Chief expert, Committee for Environmental 

Regulation and Control of the Ministry of Ecology, 

Geology and Natural Resources of the Republic of 

Kazakhstan 

Nur-Sultan, Kazakhstan 

Phone: +7 7172 74 03 58 

Email: a.madenova@ecogeo.gov.kz  

KYRGYZSTAN – Representatives from competent authorities 

10.  Mr. Almaz Asanov 

Head of the Population and Territory Protection 

Department, Colonel, Ministry of Emergency 

Situations of Kyrgyzstan 

Phone: +996 772 00-99-40 

Email: almaz-kabak@mail.ru 

11.  Ms. Gulfiya Shabayeva 

Focal Point from Kyrgyzstan under the UNECE 

Industrial Accidents Convention, Chief Specialist of 

the Industrial Safety Regulation Department, State 

Committee for Industry, Energy and Subsoil Use of 

Kyrgyzstan  

Phone: +996 772 37-61-29 

Email: 17sept@mail.ru 

12.  Ms. Chinara Sadabayeva 

Chief Specialist of the Industrial Safety Regulation 

Department, State Committee for Industry, Energy 

and Subsoil Use of Kyrgyzstan  

Phone: +996 555 77-51-18 

Email: csadabaeva3@bk.ru 

13.  Mr. Beksultan Zhunusaliev 

Chief Inspector of the Radiation and Nuclear Safety 

Department, State Inspectorate for Environmental 

and Technical Safety under the Government of 

Kyrgyzstan 

Phone: +996 771 21-11-66 

Email: 

zhunusalievbeksultan@gmail.com  

TAJIKISTAN – Representatives from competent authorities 

14.  Mr. Madzhnun Jumazoda 

Focal Point of the Industrial Accidents Convention, 

Head of the Comprehensive Industrial Safety 

Inspection in the Sughd Region, State Supervision 

over the Safe Conduct of Work in Industry and 

Mining Supervision under the Government of the 

Republic of Tajikistan 

Dushanbe, Tajikistan 

Phone: (+992) 904581311 

Email: ikromidinora@gmail.com 

15.  Mr. Attor Kosumbekov 

Leading Specialist, Inspection for Supervision of the 

Turnover of Explosive Materials of the State 

Oversight Service for the Safe Operation of Industry 

and Mining Supervision under the Government of the 

Republic of Tajikistan 

Dushanbe, Tajikistan 

Phone: (+992) 904581311 

Email: attorggtn@rambler.ru 

16.  Mr. Tuychikul Murodkulov 

Head of the Military Mountain Rescue Unit in Sugd 

Region under the Government of the Republic of 

Tajikistan, Committee of Emergency Situations and 

Civil Defense under the Government of the Republic 

of Tajikistan 

Email: vgsch.rt@mail.ru 
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17.  Mr. Daler Khalilov 

Leading Specialist of the State Ecological Expertise 

of the Ecology Committee under the Government of 

the Republic of Tajikistan 

Email: halilov.daler79@mail.ru 

TURKMENISTAN – Representative from a competent authority 

18.  Mr. Kakamyrat Annaberdiyev  

Head of Ahal Province Civil Defence and Rescue 

Operations Directorate, Ministry of Defence of 

Turkmenistan 

Ashgabat, Turkmenistan 

Phone: +99312409308 

Email: cdrod.tkm@gmail.com; 

mergenk@mail.ru 

UZBEKISTAN – Representatives from competent authorities 

19.  Mr. Abdullo Nurmatov  

Head of the radiation, chemical, biological defence 

Department, Ministry of Emergency Situations of 

Uzbekistan 

Tashkent, Uzbekistan  

Phone: +998712398737  

Email: abdullo_nurmatov@mail.ru; 

inter@fvv.uz 

20.  Mr. Shukhrat Dadakhanov 

Head of Department, Ministry of Emergency 

Situations of Uzbekistan 

Tashkent, Uzbekistan  

Phone: +99893 3878687 

Email: inter@fvv.uz  

21.  Mr. Bekzod Tolipov 

Head of branch of radiation and nuclear safety 

department, State Committee on Industrial Safety of 

the Republic of Uzbekistan  

Tashkent, Uzbekistan  

Phone: +998977606786 

Email: btolipov77@gmail.com  

22.  Mr. Zokir Ishpulatov 

Head of water use and water-saving technologies 

introduction sector, Ministry of Water Resources of 

the Republic of Uzbekistan 

Tashkent, Uzbekistan  

Phone: +998977036245 

Email: z.ishpulatov@mail.ru  

23.  Mr. Dilshod Mukhamedov 

Head of radiation and nuclear safety department, 

State Committee on Ecology and Environmental 

Protection of the Republic of Uzbekistan 

Tashkent, Uzbekistan  

Phone: +9989379090606 

Email: department@scis.uz  

CZECHIA 

24.  Mr. Pavel Danihelka 

Member from Czechia of the UNECE Joint Expert 

Group on Water and Industrial Accidents, VSB – 

Technical University of Ostrava & VUBP Prague, 

Czech Republic 

Ostrava, Czechia 

Phone: +420 597 322 822 

Mobile: +420 603 252 767 

E-mail: pavel.danihelka@vsb.cz  

EUROPEAN UNION 

25.  Ms. Snejana Popova 

Project Officer, Cooperation Section, Delegation of 

the European Union to the Republic of Kazakhstan 

Nur-Sultan, Kazakhstan 

Phone: +7-7172-97-45-91  

Email: 

Snejana.POPOVA@eeas.europa.eu 

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 

26.  Mr. Vladimir Pimenov 

Head of the hydro-electric power stations and 

hydraulic structures supervision division of the 

Department of State Energy Supervision, 

Rostechnadzor 

Moscow, Russian Federation 

Email: P.Belyaev@gosnadzor.ru  

27.  Mr. Pavel Belyaev 

Senior specialist of the International Relations 

Department, Rostechnadzor 

Moscow, Russian Federation 

Phone: +7(495)532 15 42 extension 3083 

Mobile: +79153187507 
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Email : p.belyaev@gosnadzor.ru  

SWITZERLAND 

28.  Ms. Martine Rohn-Bossard 

Deputy Head of International Affairs Division, Swiss 

Federal Office for the environment, President of the 

International Commission for the Protection of the 

Rhine 

Bern, Switzerland 

Email: Martine.Rohn@bafu.admin.ch  

29.  Mr. Guy Bonvin 

Special Envoy for Water in Central Asia, 

Ambassador, Swiss Agency for Development and 

Cooperation 

Bern, Switzerland 

Email: Guy.Bonvin@eda.admin.ch  

30.  Mr. André Wehrli 

Regional Water Advisor for Central Asia, Embassy 

of Switzerland in Kazakhstan, Swiss Agency for 

Development and Cooperation 

Almaty, Kazakhstan 

Phone: (CH) +41 58 462 33 59 

Mobile: +7  771 020 80 85 

Email: andre.wehrli@eda.admin.ch  

OPERATORS AND PRIVATE SECTOR ASSOCIATIONS FROM CENTRAL ASIA 

31.  Mr. Trent Collins 

Head of Dams and Tailings Storage Facilities 

KAZ Minerals Management LLP 

Almaty, Kazakhstan 

Phone: +7 701 031 77 45 

Email: trent.collins@kazminerals.com 

32.  Mr. Alexander Maryev 

Lead Engineer (Tailings), Vostoktsvetmet LLP 

Ust-Kamenogorsk, Kazakhstan 

Email: 

Aleksandr.Maryev@Kazminerals.com  

33.  Mr. Esenkul Asankulov 

Regional Director of the Holding Altyn Arna for 

Central Asia and Kazakhstan 

Almaty, Kazakhstan 

Tel: +7 701 799 2400 

Email: shypanaov_esen@mail.ru   

34.  Mr. K. B. Takeev 

Kazzinc 

Ust-Kamenogorsk, Kazakhstan 

Email: ktakeev@kazzinc.com  

35.  Mr. B. T. Kzykeyev 

Kazzinc 

Ust-Kamenogorsk, Kazakhstan 

Email: bkzykeyev@kazzinc.com  

36.  Mr. A. J. Laptev 

Kazzinc 

Ust-Kamenogorsk, Kazakhstan 

Phone: +77058617285 

Email: alaptev@kazzinc.com  

37.  Mr. Nick Shirley 

Sustainability Director 

Central Asia Metals  

Karaganda Oblast, Kazakhstan / London, 

United Kingdom 

Email: 

nick.shirley@centralasiametals.com  

38.  Mr. Azamat Umtulov 

Chief Engineer of the Kyrgyz Chemical and 

Metallurgical Plant 

Kemin, Kyrgyzstan 

Phone: +996 559 10 50 24 

Email: a.umt@astra-st.com  

39.  Ms. Gulya Ryskulova 

Environmental Protection Engineer of the Kyrgyz 

Chemical and Metallurgical Plant 

Kemin, Kyrgyzstan 

Email: g.rsk@astra-st.com  

40.  Mr. Melis Turdukeev 

Senior Hydraulic Engineer 

Kumtor Gold Company, Centerra Gold Inc. 

Bishkek, Kyrgyzstan 

Phone: +996 557 97-87-41 

Email: 

Melis.Turdukeev@centerragold.com  

41.  Mr. Bobokhon Bobokhonov Zarafshon, Tajikistan 

Email: bobokhonov@rambler.ru 
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Technical Advisor to the General Director of the LLC 

Zarafshon Joint Venture (expert) 

42.  Mr. Manzur Zulolov 

Head of the Production and Technical Department of 

the TA LLC Anzob Joint Venture 

Anzob, Tajikistan 

Email: manzur70@mail.ru 

43.  Mr. Abdirashit Tukhtaev 

Head of the Tailings Management Department, 

Mining Division of GMZ-1, Navoi Mining and 

Metallurgical Combinat (NKMK) 

Navoi, Uzbekistan 

Phone: +(998) 79-2276468, 93 5216468, 

+998935216468 (mobile) ; Email: 

info@nkmk.uz  

44.  Ms. Svetlana Li 

JSC "Almalyk MMC" 

Almalyk, Uzbekistan 

Email: info@agmk.uz 

Phone: +99893 1828302 (cellular). 

45.  Mr. Georgiy Freiman 

General Manager, GeoMineProject LLP, 

Chairman of the Public Society of Independent 

Experts of the Subsurface Resources (PONEN) 

Almaty, Kazakhstan 

Phone: 8(727)2552564 

Mobile: +8 707 108 8399 

Email: gmp_kz@mail.ru; 

g.freiman@gmp-g.com 

REGIONAL AND INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS 

46.  Mr. Stanislav Kim 

Programme Specialist, Recovery, Early Warning 

Systems and Response, Crisis Bureau, UNDP 

Istanbul Regional Hub 

Istanbul, Turkey 

Phone: +90 850 2882111 

Mobile: +90 545 9531270 

Email: stanislav.kim@undp.org 

47.  Ms. Aidai Kurmanova 

Head of the subregional office for Central Asia, 

United Nations Environment Programme 

Almaty, Kazakhstan 

Email: aidai.kurmanova@un.org  

Phone: +7 (776) 667 1018 

48.  Mr. Olzhas Atymtayev 

National Programme Officer of the Central Asia 

Office, United Nations Environment Programme 

Almaty, Kazakhstan 

Tel: +7 777 2999740 

Email: olzhas.atymtayev@un.org 

49.  Mr. Guy Halpern 

Policy Analyst, Green Growth and Global Relations 

Division, OECD 

Paris, France 

Email: guy.halpern@oecd.org 

50.  Mr. Rati Japaridze 

Head, Environmental and Economic Dimension, 

Organization for Security and Cooperation in Europe 

(OSCE), Programme Office in Nur-Sultan 

Nur-Sultan, Kazakhstan 

Phone: +77012188847 

Mobile: +995599 730203 

Email: rati.japaridze@osce.org 

51.  Mr. Yerlen Badykhan 

National Co-ordinator for Economic and 

Environmental Affairs, Organization for Security and 

Cooperation in Europe (OSCE), Programme Office in 

Nur-Sultan 

Nur-Sultan, Kazakhstan 

Phone: +7 7172 580 070 (ext. 7077)  

Email: Yerlen.Badykhan@osce.org  

52.  Ms. Mukhabat Kamarova 

National Environmental Officer 

OSCE Programme Office in Dushanbe 

Dushanbe, Tajikistan 

Phone: +992372265014 

Mobile: +992 918 676243 

Email: Mukhabat.Kamarova@osce.org  

53.  Ms. Rano Abutrova 

National Programme Officer, Disaster Risk 

Reduction, Organization for Security and 

Dushanbe, Tajikistan 

Email: rano.abutrobova@osce.org  
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Cooperation in Europe (OSCE), Programme Office in 

Dushanbe (POiD) 

54.  Ms. Tais Reznikova 

Water Initiatives Support Programme Specialist, 

Regional Environmental Centre for Central Asia 

(CAREC) 

Almaty, Kazakhstan 

Email: treznikova@carececo.org  

UNECE (secretariat and consultants) 

55.  Ms. Sarangoo Radnaaragchaa 

Regional Advisor   

Environment Division  

United Nations Economic Commission for Europe 

Geneva, Switzerland 

Email: sarangoo.radnaaragchaa@un.org  

56.  Ms. Franziska Hirsch 

Secretary, UNECE Convention on the Transboundary 

Effects of Industrial Accidents 

Geneva, Switzerland 

Email: franziska.hirsch@un.org 

57.  Ms. Claudia Kamke 

Environmental Affairs Officer, UNECE Convention 

on the Transboundary Effects of Industrial Accidents 

Geneva, Switzerland 

Email: claudia.kamke@un.org  

58.  Mr. Dmitry Rudakov 

Consultant to the UNECE Convention on the 

Transboundary Effects of Industrial Accidents  

Dnipro, Ukraine 

Phone: +38(098)377-99-63 

Email: rudakovdv21@gmail.com  

59.  Ms. Oleksandra Lohunova 

Consultant to the UNECE Convention on the 

Transboundary Effects of Industrial Accidents 

Email: sdplatform.ngo@gmail.com  

CENTRE FOR EMERGENCY SITUATIONS AND DISASTER RISK REDUCTION 

60.  Mr. Zhyrgalbek Ukashev 

Director of the Centre for Emergency Situations and 

Disaster Risk Reduction 

Almaty, Kazakhstan 

Email: cesdrr@cesdrr.org 

61.  Mr. Ardak Zhanguzhinov 

Head of Department for Emergency Situations of the 

Center for Emergency Situations and Disaster Risk 

Reduction 

Almaty, Kazakhstan 

Email: cesdrr@cesdrr.org 

62.  Mr. Aybol Akhparov 

Chief Expert of the Centre for Emergency Situations 

and Disaster Risk Reduction 

Almaty, Kazakhstan 

Tel.: +7-776-555-66-88 

Email: akparov@cesdrr.org  

63.  Mr. Bakhtiyar Ospanov 

Chief Expert of the Centre for Emergency Situations 

and Disaster Risk Reduction 

Almaty, Kazakhstan 

Tel.: 8-701-766-16-67 (mobile) 

Email: ospanov@cesdrr.org  

OTHER STAKEHOLDERS, INCLUDING NGOs 

64.  Mr. Bruno Oberle 

Chair of the Global Tailings Review, Vice-president 

of the World Resources Forum Association 

Email: bruno@globaltailingsreview.org 

65.  Ms. Audrey Hackett 

Stakeholder Engagement, Global Tailings Review  

London, United Kingdom 

Email: audrey@globaltailingsreview.org 

66.  Ms. Kristine Sahakyan 

"Eco Peace" NGO, president 

 

Yerevan, Armenia 

Phone: (+374 91) 52 93 27 

Email: eco-peace@rambler.ru  

67.  Mr. Serik Akhmetov 

Director of the International Water Assessment 

Centre 

Nur-Sultan, Kazakhstan 

Phone: +7 7172 790 432 

Email: s.akhmetov@iwac.kz  
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68.  Ms. Nurgul Tastenbekova 

Manager, Water Initiatives Center 

Nur-Sultan, Kazakhstan 

Phone: +7 7172 798 196 

Email: tastenbekova@wic.kz  

69.  Ms. Sandugash Abdizhalelova 

Sustainability Specialist, Water Initiatives Center 

Nur-Sultan, Kazakhstan 

Phone: +7 7172 790 708 

Email: s.abdizhalelova@wic.kz 
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